
1 紀  平  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 22 125.30 66.38 59.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.442 2 2 2 1 2 1

2 3A+2T 9.30 2.24 11.543 3 3 3 3 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-2 0 0 -1 0 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.414 2 2 3 3 2 3

5 StSq4 3.90 1.48 5.384 4 3 4 4 4 3

6 3Lz 5.90 -1.53 4.37-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3

7 3F 5.83 X 1.59 7.422 2 3 3 4 4 3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.675 4 3 4 3 2 4

9 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -2.95 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.51 2.814 2 2 2 2 3 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 2 2 2 3

12 3S+2T+2Lo< < 7.57 X -0.43 7.14-2 0 -1 0 -2 -1 -1

61.44 66.38

Skating Skills 1.60 7.407.50 7.75 8.00 6.50 7.75 7.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 7.257.75 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.508.00 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 7.608.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.708.00 8.50 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.25

59.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 13 112.30 63.58 48.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 2.08 11.383 3 3 3 2 2 2

2 3A 8.00 0.00 8.000 0 0 0 0 1 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.94 6.843 2 2 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 1 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 3 1 1 2

6 3S< < 3.23 -0.26 2.971 -1 -2 1 -2 -1 -1

7 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.66 6.44-3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 0 0 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.77 6.932 2 2 2 2 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 3 1 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2 2 2

57.62 63.58

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.205.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.155.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.105.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

48.72
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3 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 23 108.58 54.82 53.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 1.18 6.683 2 3 3 3 3 2

2 3S 4.30 -0.17 4.13-1 -1 0 0 0 2 -3

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.66 5.763 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 2 3 2 3 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 4 3 2

6 3T 4.20 1.26 5.463 2 3 3 3 3 3

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.86 7.022 2 2 2 2 3 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.21 1.642 1 2 2 2 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 2 3 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 3 3 2

12 LSp4 2.70 1.03 3.735 3 4 4 4 4 3

45.62 54.82

Skating Skills 1.60 6.856.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.606.00 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.656.25 6.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.756.00 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.756.25 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.75 7.25

53.76

4 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大学大同高等学校 24 108.22 60.10 49.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 1.42 10.322 3 2 2 3 3 2

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+3T 8.50 1.29 9.793 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.27 2.152 2 1 1 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 3 1 2 2 1 2

6 3F 5.30 0.95 6.251 2 2 2 0 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.322 2 1 1 0 1 2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.582 1 1 0 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 1 1 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 1 0 -1 2 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1 1 1

54.41 60.10

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.00 6.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.855.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.155.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.105.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.255.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50

49.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東海東京FH 19 108.16 55.68 52.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.32 3.660 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 0

2 3S<+2T<+2Lo < 5.91 -0.97 4.94-2 -1 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.423 2 1 0 1 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 1 1 2 3 1 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 2A+3T 7.50 1.09 8.593 3 2 2 2 3 3

7 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.59 6.790 1 1 0 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 1 2 2 2

9 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.30 3.751 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

10 StSq4 3.90 1.09 4.994 2 2 3 3 1 4

11 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.424 2 2 2 3 2 3

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.391 -1 -1 1 0 2 2

50.95 55.68

Skating Skills 1.60 6.607.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.356.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.607.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.557.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.707.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.50

52.48

6 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 16 107.70 57.14 50.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.731 2 1 -1 2 2 1

3 2F 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 1 1 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 1 3 1 2

6 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.86 7.022 2 2 1 2 2 2

8 1A+3T+2T 7.26 X 0.50 7.762 1 1 0 2 1 1

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 2 1 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 2 2 4 3 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 1 3 2 4 1 3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.833 1 2 1 2 2 2

49.87 57.14

Skating Skills 1.60 6.306.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.106.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.306.25 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.356.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.556.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 7.00

50.56
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7 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 20 107.32 57.80 49.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.09 8.593 3 2 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.78 6.982 1 2 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 2 2 3 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 1 3 2

7 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 1 0 0 0 -1 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.50 6.552 2 1 0 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2 3 2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0 1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 1 2 3 2 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2 3 2

51.91 57.80

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.805.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.255.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.105.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.355.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75

49.52

8 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 8 101.74 59.18 42.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2Lo+2T < 7.43 -0.44 6.99-2 1 -1 -2 -2 0 0

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.32 6.920 1 1 0 0 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.53 3.830 2 2 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 0 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 0 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 3S< < 3.23 -0.39 2.84-2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.26 5.760 2 1 0 0 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 0 0 1 2

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.431 2 2 2 0 2 1

11 3F 5.83 X 0.85 6.681 2 2 1 2 3 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 1 3 2

54.68 59.18

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.50 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.204.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.00 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.304.75 5.50 5.50 4.25 5.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.204.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.75

42.56
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9 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 21 96.76 48.44 48.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.25 7.100 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.54 1.16-5 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 0 2 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 1 2 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 1 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2 2 1

7 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 0 1 1 0 2 1

8 3F<+2T+2Lo< < 7.22 X -1.51 5.71-4 -2 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4

9 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.71 7.21-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 1 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 2 1 -2

11 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 1 2 3 2 3

48.77 48.44

Skating Skills 1.60 6.056.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.905.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.106.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.006.00 5.50 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75

48.32

10 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 15 95.11 48.87 46.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.590 1 1 1 3 3 1

2 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 2 3 3 2 2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.77 8.072 2 2 1 2 2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 1 1 2 1 2

6 3T 4.20 0.92 5.123 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 3S< < 3.55 X -0.06 3.490 0 -1 -1 -2 1 1

8 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.62 0.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 2 1 0 2 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 1 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 3 2 3 2 2 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

42.98 48.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.404.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 4.75 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.905.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.755.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.855.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50

46.24
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11 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 14 93.87 49.07 44.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1 1 2

4 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 2 1 0 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.46 3.763 2 2 0 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 1 3 1 3

7 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.20 4.271 1 0 1 0 1 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 1 2 2

9 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.62 2.43-4 -3 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 7.35 X -1.03 6.32-2 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 0 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 2 3 2 2

46.57 49.07

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.605.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

44.80

12 中  塩  美  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 18 91.19 45.15 47.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.172 2 1 1 2 2 1

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.590 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.77 5.072 2 2 1 2 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 1 3 2

7 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.66 4.82-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 0 1 2 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 0 1 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 1 3 3 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 1 0 2 3 3

43.32 45.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.955.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.655.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.955.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.905.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.955.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

47.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 17:30 Page 6



13 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 17 89.69 40.65 49.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 -2 -3 0 0 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 3 2 2

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 1 2 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.462 2 2 2 2 2 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 2 3 3 3 3

9 3T+2T* * 4.62 X -1.01 3.61-2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -3 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 2A+1Eu*+2S*+REP * 2.54 X 0.66 3.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

36.08 40.65

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 5.00 5.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.806.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.056.50 4.75 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.206.25 4.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50

49.04

14 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 6 86.93 46.17 41.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 1 1 -1 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 2 0 0 2 2

4 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.32 4.21-1 1 0 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.40 5.500 2 2 0 0 2 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 0 0 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 1 1 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 1 2 3 3 3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 1 1 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 3 1 1 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.624 4 3 3 2 4 3

43.59 46.17

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.25 5.75 5.25 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.955.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.305.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.155.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

41.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 17:30 Page 7



15 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 1 85.96 45.92 41.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.690 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 -1.18 4.32-2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.783 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.193 1 2 1 2 3 1

6 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 1 1 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 2 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.06 0.490 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 2 1

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.26 5.870 1 1 1 0 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 1 2 2

45.08 45.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.854.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

41.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 上  地  悠理花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 12 85.05 44.33 40.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 2 1 1 0 2 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.76 6.262 2 2 2 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.79 2.51-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 0 1 0 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 0 1 1 1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.25 3.853 1 1 1 2 2 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 0 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 2 1 0 0 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.29 2.272 1 2 1 2 2 1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 0 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.642 1 0 0 0 1 0

41.91 44.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.955.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.055.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.205.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

40.72

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 17:30 Page 8



17 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 7 82.95 43.51 39.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.94 6.841 2 2 2 0 2 1

2 2A+3T< < 6.45 -1.19 5.26-3 -3 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 0 1 1 2 2

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -2 0 -2 -1 -2

5 3T 4.20 0.67 4.870 2 2 1 1 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 0 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 -1 1 1

8 3S< < 3.55 X -0.52 3.03-2 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.01 0.430 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 2 0 0 0 1 2

11 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.250 0 -1 0 0 2 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 0 1 1 2 2

42.20 43.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.904.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.804.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.954.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75

39.44

18 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 5 77.43 40.51 37.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.03 2.430 1 0 0 0 1 0

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.730 0 1 1 1 2 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 1 0 0 2 -1

5 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.67 5.291 2 1 2 2 2 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 2 0 0 0 1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 0 2 1

9 3S<+1T < 3.99 X -0.65 3.34-2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 0 2 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

41.93 40.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.104.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.603.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.603.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.803.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.603.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

37.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 17:30 Page 9



19 鈴  木  沙  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 10 75.48 35.56 39.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.50 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.13 5.230 1 0 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 0 1 0 2 1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 0 2 1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

8 3T+REP 3.23 X -0.50 2.73-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 2 0 1 1 2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 1 1 0 0 2 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 0 2 0

34.44 35.56

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.854.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.205.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

39.92

20 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大学大同高等学校 9 75.43 37.27 40.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze e 4.43 -1.06 3.37-1 -1 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 3Lo<+2T < 4.98 -0.74 4.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 3 1 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 2F 1.80 -0.86 0.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.391 2 0 0 0 -1 -1

9 3S<+2T+SEQ+2Lo<<* * 3.98 X -1.55 2.43-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 0 1 1 2

12 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 1 0 0 -1 1 1

42.21 37.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.155.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.905.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.905.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.055.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

40.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/04 17:30 Page 10



21 片  平  陽  冬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 4 72.96 36.28 37.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<e e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 0 1 2 2 1 2

4 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.15 -0.63 5.52-2 -2 -2 0 -3 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0 1 -2

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 2 1 1 1 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.74-1 0 0 -2 -1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 1 0 2 2 2

9 3T< < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.66 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.07 3.920 1 0 0 0 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 0 1 2 2 1

38.96 36.28

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

37.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 一ノ瀬  奈  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園 11 72.22 34.62 37.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.000 1 2 1 2 0 2

3 3T< < 3.15 -1.26 1.89-4 -4 -5 -3 -4 -2 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 1 0 0 1 -3 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1 1 0

7 3S<+2T < 4.53 -1.42 3.11-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -3 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 1 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -1 -1 0 1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 1 0 0 0 0 0

36.57 34.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.655.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

37.60

第44回西日本選手権大会第35回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月01日～04日

日本ガイシアリーナ(名古屋市）
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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23 須  田  華菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 3 71.71 35.63 36.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-4 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 2 0 1 1 1

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 0 -1 0 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 2 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 1 -1 0 0 -1

7 3S<+2T < 4.98 X -0.65 4.33-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3T<+2T < 4.90 X -0.63 4.27-2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 0 2 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 2 1 0 1 1

37.11 35.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.08

24 安  原  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 2 66.14 28.14 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0 0 -1

2 3S<+2T< < 4.21 -1.29 2.92-4 -2 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 0 1 2 2

5 3T<+2T< < 4.13 -1.26 2.87-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 CSp3 2.30 0.18 2.482 0 0 2 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 0 1 2 1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

9 3T< < 3.47 X -1.20 2.27-5 -3 -4 -5 -4 -3 -3

10 1A 1.21 X -0.26 0.95-1 -3 -3 -3 -1 -4 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 0 3 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 0 2 1 3 1

31.23 28.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

38.00
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